
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

DENNIS SPERA SCHOLARSHIP 5K
Williamstown NJ May 17th 2015

COMPLETE RESULTS

 

    
                                                                     

Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
    1   641 Mike Dowd           M    16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   18:16   18:17  5:53    Male Winner     1/59   M 
    2   673 Jerry Dowd          M    43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   20:11   20:13  6:31   1/15   M40-49    2/59   M 
    3   635 Hollie Sick         F    24 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   20:15   20:16  6:32   Female Winner    1/63   F 
    4   548 Nate George         M    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   20:52   20:54  6:44   1/47   M14&UND   3/59   M 
    5   558 Brian Kibelstis     M    16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   21:38   21:39  6:58   1/5    M15-19    4/59   M
 
    6   653 Elizabeth Licorish  F    29 VOORHEES     NJ   21:41   21:43  7:00   1/3    F20-29    2/63   F 
    7   649 Chris Barrett       M    32 VOORHEES     NJ   22:08   22:09  7:08   1/5    M30-39    5/59   M 
    8   553 Steven Johnson      M    38 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:10   22:11  7:09   2/5    M30-39    6/59   M 
    9   518 Joey Brad           M    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:16   22:21  7:12   2/5    M15-19    7/59   M 
   10   583 Carly Ruppert       F    16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:21   22:23  7:13   1/5    F15-19    3/63   F
 
   11   600 Steven Trout        M    43 WOOLWICH     NJ   22:32   22:33  7:16   2/15   M40-49    8/59   M 
   12   563 Joe McMahon         M    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:39   22:43  7:19   2/47   M14&UND   9/59   M 
   13   663 Jeanine Dowd        F    36 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:40   22:43  7:19   1/13   F30-39    4/63   F 
   14   581 Chris Rizzo         M    14 HAMMONTON    NJ   23:00   23:01  7:25   3/47   M14&UND  10/59   M 
   15   541 Michael Fisher      M    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:03   23:06  7:26   4/47   M14&UND  11/59   M
 
   16   521 Dennis Brydges      M    47 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:55   23:59  7:44   3/15   M40-49   12/59   M 
   17   676 Ron Jackson         M    50 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:23   24:27  7:52   1/2    M50-59   13/59   M 
   18   597 Christopher Streahl M    32 VOORHEES     NJ   24:35   24:41  7:57   3/5    M30-39   14/59   M 
   19   565 Tommy Moffa         M    15 HAMMONTON    NJ   24:45   24:46  7:59   3/5    M15-19   15/59   M 
   20   527 Joseph Carino       M    39 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:15   25:18  8:09   4/5    M30-39   16/59   M
 
   21   526 Thomas Campo        M    68 WOODBURY     NJ   25:18   25:20  8:10   1/3    M60+     17/59   M 
   22   586 Dain Rusk           M    42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:41   25:43  8:17   4/15   M40-49   18/59   M 
   23   567 Andrew Nordone      M    10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:18   26:21  8:29   5/47   M14&UND  19/59   M 
   24   607 Elizabeth Vogelsong F    36 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:26   26:29  8:32   2/13   F30-39    5/63   F 
   25   536 Keith Dilallo       M    44 TURNERSVILLE NJ   26:28   26:33  8:33   5/15   M40-49   20/59   M
 
   26   514 Meghan Blackman     F    36 PITMAN       NJ   26:35   26:39  8:35   3/13   F30-39    6/63   F 
   27   681 Ben Denbo           M    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:52   26:56  8:40   6/47   M14&UND  21/59   M 
   28   549 Luca Giagunto       M     8 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:57   27:02  8:42   7/47   M14&UND  22/59   M 
   29   531 Bobby Didonato, Jr. M    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:06   27:07  8:44   8/47   M14&UND  23/59   M 
   30   546 Tyler Froio         M    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:08   27:10  8:45   9/47   M14&UND  24/59   M
 
   31   511 Christopher Beck    M    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:06   27:16  8:47  10/47   M14&UND  25/59   M 
   32   573 Joanne Przeworski   F    37 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   27:37   27:42  8:55   4/13   F30-39    7/63   F 
   33   688 Stephen Didonato Jr M    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:33   27:42  8:55  11/47   M14&UND  26/59   M 
   34   582 Morgan Ruppert      F    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:46   27:48  8:57  12/47   M14&UND   8/63   F 
   35   505 Jake Armano         M    17 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:39   27:52  8:58   4/5    M15-19   27/59   M
 
   36   587 Madison Rusk        F    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:59   28:01  9:01  13/47   M14&UND   9/63   F 
   37   580 Kaitlyn Ritchie     F    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:03   28:05  9:03   2/5    F15-19   10/63   F 
   38   525 Jay Campanella      M     8 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:39   28:39  9:14  14/47   M14&UND  28/59   M 
   39   575 Louise Rachella     F    59 FRANKLINVILL NJ   28:53   28:55  9:19   1/3    F50-59   11/63   F 
   40   551 Camryn Goneau       F    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:54   28:56  9:19   3/5    F15-19   12/63   F
 
   41   578 Logan Reber         F    11 VINELAND     NJ   28:58   29:06  9:22  15/47   M14&UND  13/63   F 
   42   579 Thomas Reber        M    40 VINELAND     NJ   28:59   29:06  9:22   6/15   M40-49   29/59   M 
   43   560 Jennifer Latino     F    38 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:00   29:07  9:22   5/13   F30-39   14/63   F 
   44   598 Jaymie Swanson      F    33 SICKLERVILLE NJ   29:11   29:15  9:25   6/13   F30-39   15/63   F 
   45   627 Alexa Fisher        F    10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:15   29:18  9:26  16/47   M14&UND  16/63   F
 
   46   570 Kerri Parks         F    25 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:30   29:37  9:32   2/3    F20-29   17/63   F 
   47   540 Eric Finn           M    26 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:31   29:39  9:33   1/1    M20-29   30/59   M 
   48   596 Tyler Stow          M    11 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:39   29:41  9:34  17/47   M14&UND  31/59   M 
   49   515 Aidan Brad          M    10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:42   29:43  9:34  18/47   M14&UND  32/59   M 
   50   656 Kyle Brydges        M    11 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:44   29:45  9:35  19/47   M14&UND  33/59   M 

Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
   51   655 Dane Pyne           M    10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:46   29:47  9:36  20/47   M14&UND  34/59   M 
   52   605 Lauren Visalli      F    13 MULLICA HILL NJ   30:03   30:06  9:42  21/47   M14&UND  18/63   F 
   53   664 Emily Tomlinson     F    16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:06   30:09  9:43   4/5    F15-19   19/63   F 
   54   751 Michael Speak       M    11 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:12   30:14  9:44  22/47   M14&UND  35/59   M 
   55   537 Vicki Dott          F    53 SEWELL       NJ   30:17   30:24  9:47   2/3    F50-59   20/63   F
 
   56   528 Karen Carino        F    33 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:38   30:41  9:53   7/13   F30-39   21/63   F 
   57   617 Stephanie Young     F    35 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:34   30:41  9:53   8/13   F30-39   22/63   F 

http://www.monroetwp.k12.nj.us/radix/
http://www.sjtiming.com


   58   544 Lindsay Frederico   F    32 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:52   30:58  9:58   9/13   F30-39   23/63   F 
   59   519 Josh Brad           M    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:14   31:20 10:05  23/47   M14&UND  36/59   M 
   60   568 Norman Ostroff      M    68 CHERRY HILL  NJ   31:19   31:25 10:07   2/3    M60+     37/59   M
 
   61   661 Jay Wolf            M    48 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:23   31:29 10:08   7/15   M40-49   38/59   M 
   62   677 Dominik Russell     M     8 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:28   31:31 10:09  24/47   M14&UND  39/59   M 
   63   561 Robert Malik        M    39 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:28   31:31 10:09   5/5    M30-39   40/59   M 
   64   606 Ryan Visalli        M    10 MULLICA HILL NJ   31:32   31:35 10:10  25/47   M14&UND  41/59   M 
   65   604 Kristin Visalli     F    43 MULLICA HILL NJ   31:35   31:39 10:11   1/16   F40-49   24/63   F
 
   66   530 Gina Coyle          F    29 WENONAH      NJ   32:25   32:28 10:27   3/3    F20-29   25/63   F 
   67   750 Morgan Renshaw      F    09 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   32:53   33:00 10:38  26/47   M14&UND  26/63   F 
   68   749 Ryan Renshaw        M    40 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   32:55   33:02 10:38   8/15   M40-49   42/59   M 
   69   588 Payton Rusk         F     9 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:08   33:19 10:44  27/47   M14&UND  27/63   F 
   70   585 Allison Rusk        F    41 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:20   33:28 10:47   2/16   F40-49   28/63   F
 
   71   566 Joann Morrow        F    48 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:46   33:54 10:55   3/16   F40-49   29/63   F 
   72   550 Monica Giagunto     F    37 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:20   34:25 11:05  10/13   F30-39   30/63   F 
   73   503 Mickey Ariff        F    64 PITMAN       NJ   34:22   34:26 11:05   1/2    F60+     31/63   F 
   74   691 Stephen Didonato Sr M    46 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:20   34:29 11:06   9/15   M40-49   43/59   M 
   75   680 Michael Fedoryka    M    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:22   34:31 11:07  28/47   M14&UND  44/59   M
 
   76   562 Melissa Maminski    F    34 DEPTFORD     NJ   34:54   34:58 11:16  11/13   F30-39   32/63   F 
   77   182 Brooklynn Perez     F    10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:58   34:58 11:16  29/47   M14&UND  33/63   F 
   78   614 Chrissie Welsh      F    43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:28   35:32 11:27   4/16   F40-49   34/63   F 
   79   534 Ryan Digiamberardin M    10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:31   36:41 11:49  30/47   M14&UND  45/59   M 
   80   589 Sabrina Cristinzian F    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:50   36:53 11:52  31/47   M14&UND  35/63   F
 
   81   601 Paul Vanhouten      M    48 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:46   36:55 11:53  10/15   M40-49   46/59   M 
   82   584 Michele Ruppert     F    46 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   37:22   37:30 12:05   5/16   F40-49   36/63   F 
   83   590 Sabrena Saber       F    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   38:20   38:22 12:21  32/47   M14&UND  37/63   F 
   84   576 Taylor Reber        F     7 VINELAND     NJ   38:30   38:38 12:26  33/47   M14&UND  38/63   F 
   85   577 Anne-Marie Reber    F    40 VINELAND     NJ   38:32   38:40 12:27   6/16   F40-49   39/63   F
 
   86   742 Doug Passaro        M     8 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   38:53   38:59 12:33  34/47   M14&UND  47/59   M 
   87   639 Jenna Passaro       F    36 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   38:52   38:59 12:33  12/13   F30-39   40/63   F 
   88   638 Tom Osler           M    75 GLASSBORO    NJ   39:01   39:07 12:36   3/3    M60+     48/59   M 
   89   522 Linda Brydges       F    46 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   39:09   39:14 12:38   7/16   F40-49   41/63   F 
   90   698 Rich Douglas        M    44 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   39:14   39:22 12:41  11/15   M40-49   49/59   M
 
   91   542 April Fortuna       F    40 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   39:50   40:00 12:53   8/16   F40-49   42/63   F 
   92   513 Martin Beck         M    50 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   40:05   40:15 12:58   2/2    M50-59   50/59   M 
   93   512 Kathleen Beck       F    49 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   40:32   40:42 13:06   9/16   F40-49   43/63   F 
   94   593 Carol Savoie        F    41 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   40:52   41:01 13:12  10/16   F40-49   44/63   F 
   95   591 Genevieve Savoie    F     6 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   41:01   41:03 13:13  35/47   M14&UND  45/63   F
 
   96   592 Paul Savoie         M     8 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   41:05   41:07 13:14  36/47   M14&UND  51/59   M 
   97   552 Laura Jacob         F    49 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   41:09   41:20 13:18  11/16   F40-49   46/63   F 
   98   564 Raelynn Micka       F    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   41:17   41:22 13:19  37/47   M14&UND  47/63   F 
   99   574 Ryan Pullman        M    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   41:18   41:23 13:19   5/5    M15-19   52/59   M 
  100   572 Eddie Powers        M    46 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   41:18   41:28 13:21  12/15   M40-49   53/59   M 

Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
  101   510 Elliana Barbuto     F    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   43:39   43:54 14:08   5/5    F15-19   48/63   F 
  102   555 Marissa Keller      F     9 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   43:37   43:55 14:08  38/47   M14&UND  49/63   F 
  103   539 Suzanne Fanelli     F    43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   43:57   44:08 14:13  12/16   F40-49   50/63   F 
  104   699 Sam Fanelli         M    09 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   43:57   44:08 14:13  39/47   M14&UND  54/59   M 
  105   524 Alyssa Campanella   F    11 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   44:16   44:19 14:16  40/47   M14&UND  51/63   F
 
  106   517 Joe Brad            M    43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   44:20   44:25 14:18  13/15   M40-49   55/59   M 
  107   516 Evangeline Brad     F     7 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   44:20   44:25 14:18  41/47   M14&UND  52/63   F 
  108   602 Cynthia Vergara     F    52 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   44:46   44:52 14:27   3/3    F50-59   53/63   F 
  109   504 Danielle Armano     F    47 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   44:26   45:03 14:30  13/16   F40-49   54/63   F 
  110   506 John Jr Armano      M    49 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   44:27   45:05 14:31  14/15   M40-49   56/59   M
 
  111   533 Brynn Digiamberardi F     8 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   47:00   47:10 15:11  42/47   M14&UND  55/63   F 
  112   595 Addison Stow        F     7 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   47:02   47:12 15:12  43/47   M14&UND  56/63   F 
  113   554 Kamal Karam         M    42 TURNERSVILLE NJ   47:21   47:29 15:17  15/15   M40-49   57/59   M 
  114   569 David Padilla       M     9 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   47:27   47:29 15:17  44/47   M14&UND  58/59   M 
  115   520 Karen Brad          F    43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   51:12   51:19 16:31  14/16   F40-49   57/63   F
 
  116   557 Chris Keller        F    42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   54:28   54:45 17:38  15/16   F40-49   58/63   F 
  117   508 Anthony Barbuto     M    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   54:32   54:47 17:38  45/47   M14&UND  59/59   M 
  118   509 Jennifer Barbuto    F    42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   54:37   54:52 17:40  16/16   F40-49   59/63   F 
  119   507 Carleigha Barbuto   F     7 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   54:36   54:53 17:40  46/47   M14&UND  60/63   F 
  120   556 Adrianna Keller     F    11 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   54:37   54:53 17:40  47/47   M14&UND  61/63   F 
  121   535 Nicole Digiamberard F    39 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   54:41   54:56 17:41  13/13   F30-39   62/63   F 
  122   543 Janet Foti          F    60 VOORHEES     NJ   54:56   55:12 17:46   2/2    F60+     63/63   F

                           OVERALL WINNERS - 5K



                            TOP MALE FINISHERS

Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     1   641 Mike Dowd           16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   18:16   18:17 
    2     2   673 Jerry Dowd          43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   20:11   20:13 
    3     4   548 Nate George         14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   20:52   20:54 
    4     5   558 Brian Kibelstis     16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   21:38   21:39 
    5     7   649 Chris Barrett       32 VOORHEES     NJ   22:08   22:09 

                           TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     3   635 Hollie Sick         24 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   20:15   20:16 
    2     6   653 Elizabeth Licorish  29 VOORHEES     NJ   21:41   21:43 
    3    10   583 Carly Ruppert       16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:21   22:23 
    4    13   663 Jeanine Dowd        36 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:40   22:43 
    5    24   607 Elizabeth Vogelsong 36 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:26   26:29 
 

                        DENNIS SPERA SCHOLARSHIP 5K
                             AGE-GROUP RESULTS

                    MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     4   548 Nate George          14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   20:52   20:54 
    2    12   563 Joe McMahon          14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:39   22:43 
    3    14   581 Chris Rizzo          14 HAMMONTON    NJ   23:00   23:01 
    4    15   541 Michael Fisher       13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:03   23:06 
    5    23   567 Andrew Nordone       10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:18   26:21 

                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    34   582 Morgan Ruppert       14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:46   27:48 
    2    36   587 Madison Rusk         14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:59   28:01 
    3    41   578 Logan Reber          11 VINELAND     NJ   28:58   29:06 
    4    45   627 Alexa Fisher         10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:15   29:18 
    5    52   605 Lauren Visalli       13 MULLICA HILL NJ   30:03   30:06 

                    MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     5   558 Brian Kibelstis      16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   21:38   21:39 
    2     9   518 Joey Brad            15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:16   22:21 
    3    19   565 Tommy Moffa          15 HAMMONTON    NJ   24:45   24:46 
    4    35   505 Jake Armano          17 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:39   27:52 
    5    99   574 Ryan Pullman         15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   41:18   41:23 

                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    10   583 Carly Ruppert        16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:21   22:23 
    2    37   580 Kaitlyn Ritchie      15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:03   28:05 
    3    40   551 Camryn Goneau        15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:54   28:56 
    4    53   664 Emily Tomlinson      16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:06   30:09 
    5   101   510 Elliana Barbuto      15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   43:39   43:54 

                    MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    47   540 Eric Finn            26 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:31   29:39 

                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     6   653 Elizabeth Licorish   29 VOORHEES     NJ   21:41   21:43 
    2    46   570 Kerri Parks          25 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:30   29:37 
    3    66   530 Gina Coyle           29 WENONAH      NJ   32:25   32:28 
​

                    MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNER)



Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     7   649 Chris Barrett        32 VOORHEES     NJ   22:08   22:09 
    2     8   553 Steven Johnson       38 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:10   22:11 
    3    18   597 Christopher Streahl  32 VOORHEES     NJ   24:35   24:41 
    4    20   527 Joseph Carino        39 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:15   25:18 
    5    63   561 Robert Malik         39 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:28   31:31 

                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    13   663 Jeanine Dowd         36 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:40   22:43 
    2    24   607 Elizabeth Vogelsong  36 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:26   26:29 
    3    26   514 Meghan Blackman      36 PITMAN       NJ   26:35   26:39 
    4    32   573 Joanne Przeworski    37 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   27:37   27:42 
    5    43   560 Jennifer Latino      38 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:00   29:07 

                    MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     2   673 Jerry Dowd           43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   20:11   20:13 
    2    11   600 Steven Trout         43 WOOLWICH     NJ   22:32   22:33 
    3    16   521 Dennis Brydges       47 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:55   23:59 
    4    22   586 Dain Rusk            42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:41   25:43 
    5    25   536 Keith Dilallo        44 TURNERSVILLE NJ   26:28   26:33 

                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    65   604 Kristin Visalli      43 MULLICA HILL NJ   31:35   31:39 
    2    70   585 Allison Rusk         41 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:20   33:28 
    3    71   566 Joann Morrow         48 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:46   33:54 
    4    78   614 Chrissie Welsh       43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:28   35:32 
    5    82   584 Michele Ruppert      46 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   37:22   37:30 

                    MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    17   676 Ron Jackson          50 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:23   24:27 
    2    92   513 Martin Beck          50 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   40:05   40:15 

                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    39   575 Louise Rachella      59 FRANKLINVILL NJ   28:53   28:55 
    2    55   537 Vicki Dott           53 SEWELL       NJ   30:17   30:24 
    3   107   602 Cynthia Vergara      52 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   44:46   44:52 
​

                    MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    21   526 Thomas Campo         68 WOODBURY     NJ   25:18   25:20 
    2    60   568 Norman Ostroff       68 CHERRY HILL  NJ   31:19   31:25 
    3    88   638 Tom Osler            75 GLASSBORO    NJ   39:01   39:07 

                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    73   503 Mickey Ariff         64 PITMAN       NJ   34:22   34:26 
    2   121   543 Janet Foti           60 VOORHEES     NJ   54:56   55:12   

                                                                
       ************************* FEMALE ONLY RESULTS ***************************

Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div        
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= 
    1   635 Hollie Sick         24 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   20:15   20:16  6:32   Female Winner               
    2   653 Elizabeth Licorish  29 VOORHEES        NJ   21:41   21:43  7:00   1/3    F20-29  
    3   583 Carly Ruppert       16 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   22:21   22:23  7:13   1/5    F15-19  
    4   663 Jeanine Dowd        36 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   22:40   22:43  7:19   1/13   F30-39  
    5   607 Elizabeth Vogelsong 36 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   26:26   26:29  8:32   2/13   F30-39
  
    6   514 Meghan Blackman     36 PITMAN          NJ   26:35   26:39  8:35   3/13   F30-39  
    7   573 Joanne Przeworski   37 SOUTHAMPTON     NJ   27:37   27:42  8:55   4/13   F30-39  



    8   582 Morgan Ruppert      14 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   27:46   27:48  8:57   1/20   M14&UND 
    9   587 Madison Rusk        14 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   27:59   28:01  9:01   2/20   M14&UND 
   10   580 Kaitlyn Ritchie     15 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   28:03   28:05  9:03   2/5    F15-19 
 
   11   575 Louise Rachella     59 FRANKLINVILL    NJ   28:53   28:55  9:19   1/3    F50-59  
   12   551 Camryn Goneau       15 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   28:54   28:56  9:19   3/5    F15-19  
   13   578 Logan Reber         11 VINELAND        NJ   28:58   29:06  9:22   3/20   M14&UND 
   14   560 Jennifer Latino     38 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   29:00   29:07  9:22   5/13   F30-39  
   15   598 Jaymie Swanson      33 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   29:11   29:15  9:25   6/13   F30-39
  
   16   627 Alexa Fisher        10 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   29:15   29:18  9:26   4/20   M14&UND 
   17   570 Kerri Parks         25 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   29:30   29:37  9:32   2/3    F20-29  
   18   605 Lauren Visalli      13 MULLICA HILL    NJ   30:03   30:06  9:42   5/20   M14&UND 
   19   664 Emily Tomlinson     16 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   30:06   30:09  9:43   4/5    F15-19  
   20   537 Vicki Dott          53 SEWELL          NJ   30:17   30:24  9:47   2/3    F50-59
  
   21   528 Karen Carino        33 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   30:38   30:41  9:53   7/13   F30-39  
   22   617 Stephanie Young     35 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   30:34   30:41  9:53   8/13   F30-39  
   23   544 Lindsay Frederico   32 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   30:52   30:58  9:58   9/13   F30-39  
   24   604 Kristin Visalli     43 MULLICA HILL    NJ   31:35   31:39 10:11   1/16   F40-49  
   25   530 Gina Coyle          29 WENONAH         NJ   32:25   32:28 10:27   3/3    F20-29
  
   26   750 Morgan Renshaw      09 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   32:53   33:00 10:38   6/20   M14&UND 
   27   588 Payton Rusk          9 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   33:08   33:19 10:44   7/20   M14&UND 
   28   585 Allison Rusk        41 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   33:20   33:28 10:47   2/16   F40-49  
   29   566 Joann Morrow        48 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   33:46   33:54 10:55   3/16   F40-49  
   30   550 Monica Giagunto     37 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   34:20   34:25 11:05  10/13   F30-39
  
   31   503 Mickey Ariff        64 PITMAN          NJ   34:22   34:26 11:05   1/2    F60+    
   32   562 Melissa Maminski    34 DEPTFORD        NJ   34:54   34:58 11:16  11/13   F30-39  
   33   182 Brooklynn Perez     10 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   34:58   34:58 11:16   8/20   M14&UND 
   34   614 Chrissie Welsh      43 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   35:28   35:32 11:27   4/16   F40-49  
   35   589 Sabrina Cristinzian 13 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   36:50   36:53 11:52   9/20   M14&UND 

   36   584 Michele Ruppert     46 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   37:22   37:30 12:05   5/16   F40-49  
   37   590 Sabrena Saber       13 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   38:20   38:22 12:21  10/20   M14&UND 
   38   576 Taylor Reber         7 VINELAND        NJ   38:30   38:38 12:26  11/20   M14&UND 
   39   577 Anne-Marie Reber    40 VINELAND        NJ   38:32   38:40 12:27   6/16   F40-49  
   40   639 Jenna Passaro       36 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   38:52   38:59 12:33  12/13   F30-39
  
   41   522 Linda Brydges       46 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   39:09   39:14 12:38   7/16   F40-49  
   42   542 April Fortuna       40 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   39:50   40:00 12:53   8/16   F40-49  
   43   512 Kathleen Beck       49 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   40:32   40:42 13:06   9/16   F40-49  
   44   593 Carol Savoie        41 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   40:52   41:01 13:12  10/16   F40-49  
   45   591 Genevieve Savoie     6 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   41:01   41:03 13:13  12/20   M14&UND
 
   46   552 Laura Jacob         49 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   41:09   41:20 13:18  11/16   F40-49  
   47   564 Raelynn Micka       14 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   41:17   41:22 13:19  13/20   M14&UND 
   48   510 Elliana Barbuto     15 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   43:39   43:54 14:08   5/5    F15-19  
   49   555 Marissa Keller       9 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   43:37   43:55 14:08  14/20   M14&UND 
   50   539 Suzanne Fanelli     43 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   43:57   44:08 14:13  12/16   F40-49  

Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div        
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= 
   51   524 Alyssa Campanella   11 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   44:16   44:19 14:16  15/20   M14&UND 
   52   516 Evangeline Brad      7 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   44:20   44:25 14:18  16/20   M14&UND 
   53   602 Cynthia Vergara     52 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   44:46   44:52 14:27   3/3    F50-59  
   54   504 Danielle Armano     47 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   44:26   45:03 14:30  13/16   F40-49  
   55   533 Brynn Digiamberardi  8 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   47:00   47:10 15:11  17/20   M14&UND
 
   56   595 Addison Stow         7 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   47:02   47:12 15:12  18/20   M14&UND 
   57   520 Karen Brad          43 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   51:12   51:19 16:31  14/16   F40-49  
   58   557 Chris Keller        42 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   54:28   54:45 17:38  15/16   F40-49  
   59   509 Jennifer Barbuto    42 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   54:37   54:52 17:40  16/16   F40-49  
   60   507 Carleigha Barbuto    7 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   54:36   54:53 17:40  19/20   M14&UND
 
   61   556 Adrianna Keller     11 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   54:37   54:53 17:40  20/20   M14&UND 
   62   535 Nicole Digiamberard 39 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   54:41   54:56 17:41  13/13   F30-39  
   63   543 Janet Foti          60 VOORHEES        NJ   54:56   55:12 17:46   2/2    F60+    

                                                                
                                                                   

         ************************* MALE ONLY RESULTS ***************************

Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div        
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= 
    1   641 Mike Dowd           16 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   18:16   18:17  5:53   Male Winner               
    2   673 Jerry Dowd          43 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   20:11   20:13  6:31   1/15   M40-49  
    3   548 Nate George         14 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   20:52   20:54  6:44   1/27   M14&UND 
    4   558 Brian Kibelstis     16 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   21:38   21:39  6:58   1/5    M15-19  
    5   649 Chris Barrett       32 VOORHEES        NJ   22:08   22:09  7:08   1/5    M30-39 



 
    6   553 Steven Johnson      38 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   22:10   22:11  7:09   2/5    M30-39  
    7   518 Joey Brad           15 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   22:16   22:21  7:12   2/5    M15-19  
    8   600 Steven Trout        43 WOOLWICH        NJ   22:32   22:33  7:16   2/15   M40-49  
    9   563 Joe McMahon         14 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   22:39   22:43  7:19   2/27   M14&UND 
   10   581 Chris Rizzo         14 HAMMONTON       NJ   23:00   23:01  7:25   3/27   M14&UND
 
   11   541 Michael Fisher      13 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   23:03   23:06  7:26   4/27   M14&UND 
   12   521 Dennis Brydges      47 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   23:55   23:59  7:44   3/15   M40-49  
   13   676 Ron Jackson         50 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   24:23   24:27  7:52   1/2    M50-59  
   14   597 Christopher Streahl 32 VOORHEES        NJ   24:35   24:41  7:57   3/5    M30-39  
   15   565 Tommy Moffa         15 HAMMONTON       NJ   24:45   24:46  7:59   3/5    M15-19
  
   16   527 Joseph Carino       39 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   25:15   25:18  8:09   4/5    M30-39  
   17   526 Thomas Campo        68 WOODBURY        NJ   25:18   25:20  8:10   1/3    M60+    
   18   586 Dain Rusk           42 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   25:41   25:43  8:17   4/15   M40-49  
   19   567 Andrew Nordone      10 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   26:18   26:21  8:29   5/27   M14&UND 
   20   536 Keith Dilallo       44 TURNERSVILLE    NJ   26:28   26:33  8:33   5/15   M40-49 
 
   21   681 Ben Denbo           14 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   26:52   26:56  8:40   6/27   M14&UND 
   22   549 Luca Giagunto        8 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   26:57   27:02  8:42   7/27   M14&UND 
   23   531 Bobby Didonato, Jr. 12 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   27:06   27:07  8:44   8/27   M14&UND 
   24   546 Tyler Froio         12 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   27:08   27:10  8:45   9/27   M14&UND 
   25   511 Christopher Beck    14 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   27:06   27:16  8:47  10/27   M14&UND
 
   26   688 Stephen Didonato Jr 13 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   27:33   27:42  8:55  11/27   M14&UND 
   27   505 Jake Armano         17 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   27:39   27:52  8:58   4/5    M15-19  
   28   525 Jay Campanella       8 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   28:39   28:39  9:14  12/27   M14&UND 
   29   579 Thomas Reber        40 VINELAND        NJ   28:59   29:06  9:22   6/15   M40-49  
   30   540 Eric Finn           26 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   29:31   29:39  9:33   1/1    M20-29
  
   31   596 Tyler Stow          11 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   29:39   29:41  9:34  13/27   M14&UND 
   32   515 Aidan Brad          10 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   29:42   29:43  9:34  14/27   M14&UND 
   33   656 Kyle Brydges        11 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   29:44   29:45  9:35  15/27   M14&UND 
   34   655 Dane Pyne           10 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   29:46   29:47  9:36  16/27   M14&UND 
   35   751 Michael Speak       11 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   30:12   30:14  9:44  17/27   M14&UND

   36   519 Josh Brad           13 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   31:14   31:20 10:05  18/27   M14&UND 
   37   568 Norman Ostroff      68 CHERRY HILL     NJ   31:19   31:25 10:07   2/3    M60+    
   38   661 Jay Wolf            48 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   31:23   31:29 10:08   7/15   M40-49  
   39   677 Dominik Russell      8 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   31:28   31:31 10:09  19/27   M14&UND 
   40   561 Robert Malik        39 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   31:28   31:31 10:09   5/5    M30-39 
 
   41   606 Ryan Visalli        10 MULLICA HILL    NJ   31:32   31:35 10:10  20/27   M14&UND 
   42   749 Ryan Renshaw        40 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   32:55   33:02 10:38   8/15   M40-49  
   43   691 Stephen Didonato Sr 46 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   34:20   34:29 11:06   9/15   M40-49  
   44   680 Michael Fedoryka    12 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   34:22   34:31 11:07  21/27   M14&UND 
   45   534 Ryan Digiamberardin 10 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   36:31   36:41 11:49  22/27   M14&UND
 
   46   601 Paul Vanhouten      48 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   36:46   36:55 11:53  10/15   M40-49  
   47   742 Doug Passaro         8 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   38:53   38:59 12:33  23/27   M14&UND 
   48   638 Tom Osler           75 GLASSBORO       NJ   39:01   39:07 12:36   3/3    M60+    
   49   698 Rich Douglas        44 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   39:14   39:22 12:41  11/15   M40-49  
   50   513 Martin Beck         50 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   40:05   40:15 12:58   2/2    M50-59

Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div        
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= 
   51   592 Paul Savoie          8 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   41:05   41:07 13:14  24/27   M14&UND 
   52   574 Ryan Pullman        15 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   41:18   41:23 13:19   5/5    M15-19  
   53   572 Eddie Powers        46 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   41:18   41:28 13:21  12/15   M40-49  
   54   699 Sam Fanelli         09 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   43:57   44:08 14:13  25/27   M14&UND 
   55   517 Joe Brad            43 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   44:20   44:25 14:18  13/15   M40-49 
 
   56   506 John Jr Armano      49 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   44:27   45:05 14:31  14/15   M40-49  
   57   554 Kamal Karam         42 TURNERSVILLE    NJ   47:21   47:29 15:17  15/15   M40-49  
   58   569 David Padilla        9 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   47:27   47:29 15:17  26/27   M14&UND 
   59   508 Anthony Barbuto     12 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   54:32   54:47 17:38  27/27   M14&UND 
​  


